
Gasolina Regular Gasolina Premium FECHA Diesel FECHA 

  MAYORISTA (litro) (galón) (litro) (galón) (dd/mm/aa) (litro) (galón) (dd/mm/aa)

Total Petroleum* 69.70 263.84 79.70 301.70 August 10, 2019 64.70 244.92 August 10, 2019

68.70 260.06 78.70 297.91 August 15, 2019 64.70 244.92 August 15, 2019

67.70 256.27 77.70 294.13 August 16, 2019 63.70 241.13 August 16, 2019

SOL PUERTO RICO* 70.70 267.63 80.70 305.49 August 7, 2019 65.70 248.71 August 7, 2019

69.70 263.85 79.70 301.70 August 8, 2019 64.70 244.92 August 8, 2019

68.70 260.06 78.70 297.92 August 13, 2019 63.70 241.13 August 13, 2019

Puma Energy* 67.50 255.50 77.50 293.35 August 16, 2019 62.66 237.20 August 16, 2019

67.69 256.25 77.69 294.10 August 17, 2019 62.66 237.20 August 17, 2019

67.69 256.25 77.69 294.10 August 20, 2019 63.19 239.20 August 20, 2019

TORAL 65.74 248.85 77.74 294.27 August 8, 2019 64.74 245.06 August 8, 2019

Petroleum Corp.** 63.74 241.28 76.74 290.49 August 13, 2019 65.00 246.06 August 13, 2019

65.74 248.85 78.74 298.06 August 14, 2019 66.74 252.63 August 14, 2019

Best Pet. Corp.* 65.75 248.90 72.89 275.90 August 14, 2019 60.73 229.90 August 14, 2019

64.43 243.90 71.56 270.90 August 15, 2019 60.20 227.90 August 15, 2019

63.64 240.90 70.77 267.90 August 16, 2019 59.41 224.90 August 16, 2019

BVI Gas Inc DBA 62.85 237.90 68.92 260.90 August 16, 2019 59.68 225.90 August 16, 2019

Cabo Rojo Gas & Oil** 63.38 239.90 69.45 262.90 August 17, 2019 59.68 225.90 August 17, 2019

 63.11 238.90 69.72 263.90 August 20, 2019 60.20 227.90 August 20, 2019

Peerless Oil* 66.37 251.25 75.88 287.25 August 16, 2019 64.00 242.25 August 16, 2019

66.90 253.25 76.41 289.25 August 17, 2019 64.00 242.25 August 17, 2019

67.10 254.00 76.61 290.00 August 20, 2019 64.52 244.25 August 20, 2019

62.58 236.90 68.92 260.90 August 16, 2019 59.68 225.90 August 16, 2019

Bitas's Fuel Corp.** 62.85 237.90 69.45 262.90 August 19, 2019 59.68 225.90 August 19, 2019

63.01 238.50 69.61 263.50 August 20, 2019 60.10 227.50 August 20, 2019

63.38 239.90 68.66 259.90 August 16, 2019 61.53 232.90 August 16, 2019

America Petroleum** 63.64 240.90 68.92 260.90 August 17, 2019 61.53 232.90 August 17, 2019

63.64 240.90 68.92 260.90 August 20, 2019 61.79 233.90 August 20, 2019
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